
Join our FREE classes to better your English, 
build your confidence, and make new friends over a
cup of tea or coffee!

We will shape our lessons to suit your needs. 

Location:
Cyprus Hall, Cyprus Road, Burgess Hill, RH15 8DX

When: 
Please look at the back of this page for details

Want to improve 
your English?

If you have any questions, 
contact the team on:

community.engagement@
westsussexcab.org.uk

01273 944460



DATE TIME

Wednesday 25th May 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 8th June 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 22nd June 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 13th July 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 14th September 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 28th September 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 12th October 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 9th November 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 23rd November 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 11th January 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 25th January 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 8th February 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 22nd February 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 8th March 9:30am - 11am

Wednesday 22nd March 9:30am - 11am

2022/2023 SESSIONS


